THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

10 AM

1130 AM

1PM

830 AM

830 AM

10 AM

10 AM

1130 AM

1PM

230 PM

4 PM

530 PM

SPA 2016 WESTERN NATIONALS
60-65-70 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

SCRAP IRON FORCE 70AA

SCRAP IRONFORCE 70AA

SCRAP IRON TIGI 65AAA

SCRAP IRON TIGI 65AAA

SCRAP IRON FORCE 70AA

SCRAP IRON ROCKIES 60 AA

SCRAP IRON LEGENDS 60AAA

SCRAP IRON FREEDOM 60AA

SCRAP IRON ROCKIES 60 AA

UTAH COYOTES 60M

SCRAP IRON LEGENDS 60AAA

SCRAP IRON FREEDOM 60AA

SCORE
19 VS
10 VS
13 VS
30 VS
14 VS
13 Vs
41 Vs
18 VS
15 VS
21 Vs
7 VS
28 VS

TEAM NAME

SCRAP IRON TIGI 65AAA

P.D.C. YANKEES 65AAA

P.D.C. YANKEES 65AAA

SCRAP IRON ROCKIES 60 AA

SCRAP IRON FREEDOM 60AA

P.D.C. YANKEES 65AAA

UTAH COYOTES 60M

SCRAP IRON 60 HIGH OCTANE 60AAA

UTAH COYOTES 60M

SCRAP IRON 60 HIGH OCTANE 60AAA

SCRAP IRON 60 HIGH OCTANE 60AAA

SCRAP IRON LEGENDS 60AAA

19

21

22
21
25
20

21

15

17

29




SPA 2016 WESTERN NATIONALS
60-65-70 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFTZLI;II:ENTIAL
1. SCRAP IRONFORCE 70AA 3 24,2522 19,10,14 -
2. SCRAP IRON TIGI 65AAA 2 1 19,1921 24,1330 -
3. P.D.C. YANKEES 65AAA 3 10,13,13 251921 -
4. SCRAP IRON ROCKIES60AA 3 30,21,21 21,13,15 L
5. SCRAP IRON FREEDOM 60AA 1 2 14,20,29 22,1828 L
6. SCRAP IRON LEGENDS 60AAA 2 1 25,1728 41,729 L
7. UTAH COYOTES 60M 1 2 41,1521, 25,21,15 L
8. SCRAP IRON 60 HIGH OCTANE 60AAA 3 18,15,7 20,21,17 -
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




